04•46
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
anixter.com
Control and Instrumentation Cables
Application
These light current control cables are primarily for use with control, indication and alarm equipment for switchgear and similar
power apparatus in power stations and substations. Suitable for use on circuits where the nominal voltage does not exceed
150 V d.c. or 110 V a.c.

Armour
Armour Wire
Diameter
Nominal
O/D
Approx
Cable
Weight
Minimum
Bending
Radius
(fixed bend)
mm2 #/mm mm mm mm mm kg/km mm
A11BP-P002LSF 2PR(QD) 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 5.10 0.90 9.50 197 60
A11BP-P005LSF 5PR 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 8.50 0.90 13.10 279 80
A11BP-P010LSF 10PR 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 10.90 1.25 16.40 526 100
A11BP-P020LSF 20PR 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 14.40 1.25 20.10 740 130
A11BP-P030LSF 30PR 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 18.60 1.60 25.20 880 160
A11BP-P040LSF 40PR 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 22.90 1.60 29.70 1345 180
A11BP-P050LSF 50PR 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 23.80 1.60 31.80 1700 200
A11BP-P060LSF 60PR 0.50 1/0.8 0.30 25.90 1.60 33.10 1810 200
1
2
3
4